FOR: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED P.S.C. KY NO. 7 1ST REVISED SHEET NO. T-37.20

## **SOUTH KENTUCKY R.E.C.C.**

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 7, ORIGINAL SHEET NO. T-37.20

## **CANCELLED**

December 1, 2023

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE** 

DATE OF ISSUE: January 30, 2019

DATE EFFECTIVE: March 1, 2019

**ISSUED BY:** /s/ Dennis Holt

President & Chief Executive Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2019-00060 dated February 27, 2019.

**KENTUCKY**PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

**EFFECTIVE** 

Steven R. Punson

3/1/2019

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

FOR: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED P.S.C. KY NO. 7 1st REVISED SHEET NO. T-37.21

## **SOUTH KENTUCKY R.E.C.C.**

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 7, ORIGINAL SHEET NO. T-37.21

## **CANCELLED**

December 1, 2023

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE** 

DATE OF ISSUE: January 30, 2019

DATE EFFECTIVE: March 1, 2019

**ISSUED BY:** /s/ Dennis Holt

President & Chief Executive Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2019-00060 dated February 27, 2019.

**KENTUCKY** 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

**EFFECTIVE** 

Steven R. Punsor

3/1/2019

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)